MATCH 1 —— NATIONAL SMALLBORE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP - IRON MAN

Aggregate of Matches 100 and 200

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 44

Iron Man Champion

567 ZWART, CAMERON C

COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 13027
2. 13020
3. 12936
4. 12749
5. 8743 -
6. 8735 -
7. 8701 -
8. 8697 -
9. 8694 -
10. 8692 -
1. 8691 -
12, 8689 -
13. 8687 -
14, 8682 -
15. 8675 -
16. 8647 -
17. 8567 -
18. 8521 -
19. 7446 -
20. 7077 -
21, 6391 -
22. 6374 -
23. 6371 -
24. 6355 -
25. 6336 -
26. 6334 -
27. 4731 -
28. 4418 -
29. 4317 -
30. 4203 -
31. 4203 -
32. 4056 -
33. 4051 -
34. 3818 -
35. 3593 -
36. 3586 -
37. 3338 -
38. 3184 -
39. 3182 -
40. 3159 -
41, 3035 -
42. 2315 -
43. 2288 -
44, 1549 -

08/06/2023 2:58 PM

- 677
- 712
- 559
- 565
646
596
530
571
551
551
542
535
537
547
510
503
359
367
394
366
525
432
435
436
363
375
258
139
90
127
103
53
61
40
24
26
102
224
192
183
27
96
91
76

567
526
556
543
547
540
552
513
525
514
541
539
520
532
538
518
522
560
561
511
571
566
535
564
523
569
515
555
503
534
557
533
537
527
548
504
519
568
524
549
502
542
562
529

ZWART, CAMERON C
BOHREN, MICHELLE E
GRAF, JOSEPH R
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
DEL COTTO, MARK
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
CARTER, MICHAEL L
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
ERPENBACH, DANIEL J
OWEN, EVAN

RAKYTA, CHRIS E
MILLER, JAMES P
CARPENTER, SHAWN L
HUGHES, BILL
MEDIGE, MICHELE K
SEVERNS, ROD B
HUGHES, MARISSA
WHATELEY, BARON
PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE
BARNHART, SHANE
GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
WIGGER, DEENA L
STAUFFER, GABRIEL J
AYCOCK, JOSHUAM
O'CONNOR, J M
PIOTROWSKI, RON
YEATON, KRISTIN
OTERO, DOMINGO
RAKYTA, IVAN D
SHETH, SARVAM S
HOLCROFT, DON R
PARLIN, VANESSA
HASKELL, MICHAEL
BOLITHO, SILAS
BISHOP, KALEB
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
ZERFAS, PATRICIAM
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
MILLER, ANDY D
ROBERTS, BRIANNA
TREW, DEAN B
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
SPENCER, JODY L

13027 - 677 Lones Wigger Rifle Trophy Plaque
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